



10976

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
		78551A29	TILLER HANDLE KIT (Black)	1		
		78551A28	TILLER HANDLE KIT (Gray)	1		
1		48405A 2	ARM ASSEMBLY (Black)	1		
1		48405A 3	ARM ASSEMBLY (Gray)	1		
2	12	21631	WASHER, (.255 x .625 x .0312)	1		
3	11	35045	NUT, (.250-28)	1		
4		58192A 1	GRIP, Steering Handle Arm	1		
5		48416	CAP, Grip	2		
6		48519	PLATE, Cover	1		
7	27	48518	GASKET	1		
8	10	48408	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500)	3		
8	10	48409	SCREW, (#10-16 x .625)	1		
9		48414	HOUSING, Drive Wheel	1		
10		48516A 1	DRIVE WHEEL AND ROD ASSE	1		
11		41105	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
12		78551 2	CONDUIT	1		
13		89613	CONNECTOR	1	(Throttle Adjusting)	
13		89578	BARREL	1	(Throttle Actuator)	
14		89566 1	GUIDE TUBE	1		
15	10	824081	SET SCREW, (#10-32)	1		
16		43433	GUIDE, Cable	1		
17		20007	ANCHOR, Cable	1		
18	10	20518	SET SCREW, (#8-32)	2		
19		14690	LEVER, Shift	1		
20		98530	KNOB	1		
21	23	48475	BUSHING, .250	1		
22	12	35950	WASHER, (.273 x .437 x .031)	1		
23	18	25191	COTTER PIN	1		
24		812806 1	ROD, Shift	1		
25		812825	ROD END	1		
26		78812A 1	DETENT	1		
27	10	48409	SCREW, (#10-16 x .625)	2		
28	23	48237	BUSHING, .375	1		
29	12	29629	WASHER	1		
30		17459A 2	ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY, Switch	1		
31	10	824081	SET SCREW, (#10-32)	2		
32	87	813960A 2	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
33	10	12110	SCREW, (#6-32 x .750)	2		
34		48404F 3	BRACKET, Steering Handle	1	(Black)	
34		48404F 4	BRACKET, Steering Handle	1	(Gray)	